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300.000 TEU’s volume  with a capacity of 500,000 TEU’s / year

Port & Terminal Services (LIMSER Port Services)

Stevedororing services for TCEEGE Container Terminal

Off Dock Terminal (40.000 sqm)

Services Include:

Empty / Full Container Storage Services

General cargo storage service in open / indoor are

Container stuffing & stripping services

Speciality stuffing & stripping Service with manpower

Lashing & Unlashing Services

Packaging Services (Shrink / Aluminum Wrap, Case Etc.)

Container Cleaning, Conditioning Service
Fumigation
Supervision
And getting all services ready for EDI transfer

T C E  E G E

C O N T A I N E R  T E R M I N A L



KINAY has been performing feedering services 
between Marmara Ports since 2012.

We provide our customers efficient and fast 
transportation solutions and an alternative 
to road.

K I N A Y  M A R M A R A

F E E D E R  S E R V I C E S
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M E M B E R  O R G A N I Z A T I O N S



 

İZMİR BRANCH 
Manas Blv. Folkart Towers
B Kule, Ofis 1910
Bayraklı / İzmir

T: 0232-445-99-30 
F: 0232-445-25-02 
ktl.izmir@kinay.com

ANKARA BRANCH
Mustafa Kemal Mah. Mahall
Ankara E Blok No: 25 06530
Çankaya / Ankara
T: 0312-285-21 -31
F: 0312 -286-09-85 
ktl.ankara@kinay.com

BURSA BRANCH
Esentepe Mah. FSM Bulv.
FSM Plaza No: 5 Kat: 3 D: 5
Nilufer/ Bursa
T: 0224-452-77-67 
F: 0224-452-72-1 2 
ktl.bursa@kinay.com

MERSİN BRANCH
Yeni Mahalle İsmet İnönü Blv.
Prestij Plaza No: 66 Kat: 17 D: 33/34
Akdeniz / Mersin / Türkiye
T: 0324-231 -36-00 
F: 0324-231 -1 1 -83 
ktl.mersin@kinay.com

GAZİANTEP BRANCH
Incili Pınar Mah. Gazimuhtarpasa
Blv. Ugur Plaza Kat: 13 No: 1308
Sehitkamil / Gaziantep
T: 0342-323-05-43
F: 0342-323-05-42 
ktl.gaziantep@kinay.com

İSKENDERUN BRANCH
5 Temmuz Caddesi Özsüren
Plaza No: 9 Kat: 4 D: 18
31200 İskenderun / Hatay
T: 0 326-61 4-22-36 
F:0 326-61 4-22-38
ktl.iskenderun@kinay.com

KAYSERİ BRANCH
Hacı saki Mah. Cimen Sok.
Pera plaza 22/22 - 38110

T: 0 352-320-44-55 
ktl.kayseri@kinay.com

ADANA BRANCH
Cemal pasa Mah. 63005 Sok.
Aydınoglu Is Merkz. No: 27
Kat: 4 D: 8 Seyhan / Adana
T :0 322-503-51 -31  
ktl.adana@kinay.com

ESKİŞEHİR BRANCH
Hosnudiye Mah. 746 Sok. No: 13  
Kat: 3 D: 40/312 SOHO Is Merkezi 
Tepebasi / Eskisehir
T: 0222-502-31 -96 
F: 0222-502-31 -97
Ktl.eskisehir@kinay.com

Kocasinan / Kayseri

KINAY TRANSPORT & LOGISTICS (HQ)

T: 0212-355-06-66
F: 0212-288-29-99

C Blok Kat: 5 Beşiktaş / İstanbul
Barbaros Bulvarı Morbasan Sok. Koza İş Merkezi

ktl@kinay.com


